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Replacement of the water distribution network within the Berlaymont
building

Replacement of the building's galvanised steel supply network for

sanitary water. During the period of the works, the needs for sanitary
and safety (sprinkler network) equipment must be ensured at all times.

Works
Restricted
Open

L
Electronic

Public contract

Lowest price
2400000.00 EUR
2400000.00 EUR
45232460
BE100



